
7:00 AM
7:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM

10:00 AM Break
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM NRC Breakout Session #1 NRC Breakout Session #2
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM

1:00 PM Poster Session 2
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM Break
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

ANS Standards Committee Meeting

NRC Breakout Sessions #5 
and #6 (and #7, if there are 7)

Poster Session 1

Exhibits Exhibits

Session 2-B -- 7 talks Session 2-B -- 7 talks

NRC Breakout Sessions #3 
and #4

Welcome/Opening Remarks for NRC Day

NRC Opening Talk/Plenary
Andrea Veil -- Power Reactors

NRC Presentation #2
Josh Borneo -- Applications

NRC Panel Discussion
With Andrea Veil and Josh Borneo

Buses to El Bruno Buses to Explora

Session 1-B -- 4 talks Session 2-B -- 4 talks

Session 5-B -- 6 talks

6:00 PM

Opening Reception

Dinner at El Bruno Dinner at Explora
Speaker -- LANL Historian (Alt. SNL Historian)

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Buses back to Marriott Pyramid Buses back to Marriott Pyramid
9:00 PM

Buses to Tour Sites

Afternoon Tours:
Sandia Tech Area V and Kairos

Buses back to Marriott Pyramid

Lunch Lunch Provided Lunch Provided
Lunch Provided at Marriot/Nuclear Museum

Executive committee 
Meeting

Exhibits/ Registration

Exhibits

Session 6-B -- 4 talks
Buses to Nuclear Museum

Opening Talk/Plenary
TBD

Morning Tours:
Kairos and Sandia Tech Area V

Session 1-A -- 3 talks Session 2-A -- 3 talks Session 6-A -- 3 talks

Break Break

Exhibits

Breakfast

Welcome/Opening Remarks Instructions for Tours Welcome/Opening Remarks

Opening Talk/Plenary
David Gibson (Alt. Doug Kothe or Bryan Oliver)

Buses to Tour Sites

Opening Day NRC Day Tour Day Closing Day

Breakfast BreakfastBreakfast

Sunday, 9/29/2024 Monday, 9/30/2024 Tuesday, 10/01/2024 Wednesday, 10/02/2024 Thursday,10/03/2024
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