[Sunday,	9/29/2024	Monday, 9/30/2024			Tuesday, 10/01/2024			Wednesday, 10/02/2024		Thursday,10/03/2024	
			Opening Day			NRC Day			Tour Day		Closing Day	
7:00 AM 7:20 AM 7:40 AM				Brea	ıkfast		Brea	kfast		Breakfast		Breakfast
8:00 AM		ANS Standards Committee Meeting		Welcome/Opening Remarks			Welcome/Opening Remarks for NRC Day NRC Opening Talk/Plenary Andrea Veil – Power Reactors			Instructions for Tours	Exhibits	Welcome/Opening Remarks
8:20 AM 8:40 AM 9:00 AM				Opening Talk/Plenary David Gibson (Alt. Doug Kothe or Bryan Oliver)						Buses to Tour Sites		Opening Talk/Plenary TBD
9:20 AM 9:40 AM 10:00 AM	ANS Standards			Session 1-A 3 talks	Session 2-A 3 talks			NRC Presentation #2 Josh Borneo Applications		Morning Tours:		Session 6-A – 3 talks
10:20 AM 10:40 AM				Break			NRC Panel Discussion			Kairos and Sandia Tech Area V		Break
11:00 AM 11:20 AM		Lunch		Session 1-B 4 talks	Session 2-B 4 talks	Exhibits	With Andrea Veil					Session 6-B 4 talks
11:40 AM							NRC Breakout Session #1	NRC Breakout Session #2	Exhibits	Buses to Nuclear Museum		
12:00 PM 12:20 PM 12:40 PM	L			Lunch Provided			Lunch Provided			Lunch Provided at Marriot/Nuclear Museum		
1:00 PM 1:20 PM							NRC Breakout Sessions #3	Poster Session 2				
1:40 PM 2:00 PM				Poster Session 1			and #4			Buses to Tour Sites		
2:20 PM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM	xecutive committee Meeting	Exhibits/ Registration					Break			Afternoon Tours: Sandia Tech Area V and Kairos		
3:20 PM 3:40 PM				Session 2-B 7 talks	Session 2-B 7 talks		NRC Breakout Sessions #5 and #6 (and #7, if there are 7)	Session 5-B 6 talks				
4:00 PM 4:20 PM												
4:40 PM 5:00 PM										Buses back to Marriott Pyramid		
5:20 PM									-			
5:30 PM 6:00 PM				Buses to	El Bruno		Buses to Explora					
6:30 PM												
7:00 PM				Diseased El Brune			Dinner at Explora					
7:30 PM	Opening Reception	Opening Reception		Dinner at El Bruno			Speaker LANL Historian (Alt. SNL Historian)					
8:00 PM 8:30 PM						4						
9:00 PM				Buses back to Marriott Pyramid			Buses back to Marriott Pyramid					